FirstName
Godfrey
Paul
Marianne
Lindie
Mpumi
Les

SecondName Gender

Komichi
Cawood
Lomberg
Metz
Mothapo
Sutcliffe

M

M
F
F
F
M

Date Distance Time
2024/11/09 5 00;20;55
2024/11/09 5 00;27;58
2024/11/09 5 00;36;28
2024/11/09 5 00;36;31

2024/11/09 Timekeeper
2024/11/09 Timekeeper

Runs

35
90
17
13
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